008
Output
P201 Series  General Purpose Pressure Transmitter
Feature
• General purpose pressure transmitter for industrial applications
•  Measuring ranges from 0~0.01 to 100 MPa, including vacuum & compound
• Advanced Piezoresistive or SOS measuring cell
• All welded structure(Except < 1 bar)
• Excellent accuracy and long term stability
Applications
Wide range of applications such as process control and below.
• Hydraulic system and pneumatic equipments
• Freon and ammonia refrigerator
• Chemical and petrochemical industry
• Engine monitoring and control
Venture Plaza Funabashi 222, 1-17-25 Kitahoncho, Funabashi-shi, Chiba 273-0864 Japan      Tel:81-47-489-5939   Email:info@all-device.com
009
Dimension(mm)
P 2 0 1 G H 0 0 1 0 M P A D
Ordering Information
Pressure Type
A : Absolute
G : Gauge
Model Name
P201 :
General Pressure Transmitter
Pressure Range
Refer to pressure range code
H : 2Wire 4~20 mA
A : 4Wire mV
C : 3Wire 0~5 V
E : 3Wire 1~5 V
F : 4Wire 4~20 mA
J : 3Wire 0~10 V DC
K : 4Wire 0~10 V DC
Out Put
Pressure Unit
M : MPa
B : bar
P : psi
K : kgf/cm²
H : mmH2O
G : mmHg
 T : torr
Pressure Sensor
P : Piezo-Resistive
H : SOS
T : Tantalum Diaphragm
Process Connection
A : PT3/8"
B : PF3/8"
C : PT1/4"
D : PF1/4"
E : PT1/2"
F : PF1/2"
O : Others
G : M20 x 1.5P
L : NPT 1/4"
M : NPT 3/8"
N : NPT 1/2"
V : VCR 1/4"
W : VCR 1/2"
Electric Connection
D : DIN 43650
C : Cable
M : M12 Connector
Venture Plaza Funabashi 222, 1-17-25 Kitahoncho, Funabashi-shi, Chiba 273-0864 Japan      Tel:81-47-489-5939   Email:info@all-device.com
184
Pressure Transducer & Transmitter
Installation and Wiring
Venture Plaza Funabashi 222, 1-17-25 Kitahoncho, Funabashi-shi, Chiba 273-0864 Japan      Tel:81-47-489-5939   Email:info@all-device.com